
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-206. Exam Schedule

Sat, 17 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Organizational And Legal Support Of State Secret Protection In Governmental
Authorities  M16-702  Konev S.I.

Sat, 17 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Legal Basis Of State And Municipal Administration  M16-702
 Kondzhakulyan K.M.

Fri, 04 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B14-102  Loginov V.A.,
Kaplin V.A.

Tue, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in Nuclear Physics ( in English)  M17-202, M17-212  Blashke D.,
Ryopke G.

Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B17-565, B17-594  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-502  Makarchuk M.V.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-503  Makarchuk M.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to Research Methods and Interaction Modeling  B15-102, B15-S03

 Kirsanov M.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Heat and Mass Transfer  S15-602  Korsun A.S.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Systems Engineering (Term Project)  B15-901  Evseev V.V.,

Korolev A.S.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Mathematical Statistics  S14-106  Geraskin N.I.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering (Term Project)  B15-901  Evseev V.V.,

Korolev A.S.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organizational Systems Management  B15-901  Baranov P.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Heat and Mass Transfer  S15-602  Korsun A.S.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  B15-903  Abramov V.I.
Thu, 21 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Machinery Design  M16-S84  Mironova L.I.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  B15-901

 Maksimov N.V.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S14-601  Korolev S.A.


